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MARATONINA S.ALBERTO MAGNO - Roma 15 novembre 2014

Cognome
SANGERMANO
LABATE
FERRARO
PIETROSANTI
GALLONE
CADME PARRA
VERSARI
PRENCIPE
PALMIERI
FEGATELLI
LARA
CARDONA
ZANETTI
D'ANGELO
VENUTI

PISU

GIORGI
SALVATORI
MELLINI
D'OFFIZI
BONANNI
NASCIMBEN
TERRACINA
ALBA

OTTI

TADDEI
CAGNO
BATTISTI
GUGLINI
POMPEI
PANARIELLO
FORMICA
TROVATO
TUFANI
SALVATORI
CAMILLI
TAVELLA
PAPA

DE SANTIS
ADONE
VENTRE
CAIRO
CIPOLLONI
DEL VESCOVO
SCHISANO
CORDA
GATTI
CAMBISE

DE SANTIS
BALDACCI
D'AGOSTINO
GEMMA
PIERONI

Nome
PATRIZIO
ANTONIO
MARCO
ALESSANDRO
ANTONIO
MESIAS
NICOLA
PASQUALE
LUIGI

DARIO
ANIVAL

LUIS
MASSIMILIANO
GIUSEPPE
FRANCESCO
DANIELE
STEFANO
PAOLA
ALESSANDRO
ANDREA
ELEONORA
SIMONE PIETRO
GIOIA
GIANLUCA
ROBERTO
MARCO
ANDREA
ANTONIO
GIUSEPPE
FABBRIZIO
PIERLUIGI
AMEDEO
MAURIZIO
ROBERTO
GIOVANNI
FABIO
ALESSANDRO
SERGIO
RICCARDO
LORENZO
MASSIMILIANO
SALVATORE
RICCARDO
FABIO
FRANCESCO
GIANLUCA
GIANLUCA
CESIDIO
EMILIANO
LUCIANO
ANTONIETTA
EMANUELA
VALERIO
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Categoria Tempo
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23:27.32
23:47.65
23:49.87
24:12.39
24:25.04
24:31.37
24:48.09
24:50.93
25:08.79
25:28.25
25:31.00
25:31.80
25:34.08
25:35.58
25:39.74
25:42.32
25:51.32
25:54.80
26:03.95
26:11.59
26:19.04
26:32.37
26:43.01
27:07.76
27:16.82
27:27.62
27:38.93
27:45.04
27:49.14
28:00.58
28:07.88
28:11.46
28:16.78
28:17.64
28:21.66
28:22.52
28:27.48
28:29.38
28:30.47
28:31.11
28:32.50
28:33.46
28:48.23
28:53.53
29:01.50
290:04.19
29:05.36
29:10.85
29:12.21
29:29.71
29:44.79
29:46.80
29:47 .44



Arrivo
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106

MARATONINA S.ALBERTO MAGNO - Roma 15 novembre 2014

Cognome
ANGELONI
POMPONI
MORETTI
ROBL
RANUCCI
PROCACCI
ALFIERI
CERAMI
MONSELLATO
VISICCHIO
EMIDI
PIERDET
SBARDELLA
LIDONNICI
CASAZZA
BORTOLONI
ZUCCHERI
LATTANZI
INNOCENZI
ZERVOS
SANDULLI
DELLE CAVE
BONANNO
IMESI
BATTISTELLI
PETRACCA
MENGONI

DI PIETRO
GIOVAGNIONI
MORINELLI
STEINBORN
RANIERI
BESTIACO
MARIOZZI
MURONI
GOLVELLI
VAN KAMPEN
PELLICONI
MICOZzzI
PALMA
AURIZZI

DI STEFANO
DECINTI
FERRARO
BIANCHETTI
PEIFFER

STRAPPAVECCIA

RICCIUTELLI
CATAPANO
SCIPIONI
ISORI

PiZZI

GOIO

Nome
SANDRO
STEFANIA
MASSIMO
KARIN
RAFFAELE
ROBERTA
ALBERTO
LAURA
ELENA
ALBERTO
FABIO
FRANCOIS MARC
TONINO
MATTEO
PATRIZIO
NATALE
EMANUEL
GIULIANO
LUCA

THI KIM THU
GIORGIO
BIAGIO
SERGIO
PIETRO
LIVIANO
GIUSEPPE
ROBERTO
FRANCESCO ROSARIO
LUCA
SONIA
MARK
VANESSA
MARINO
CARLO
MAURO
GIOVANNI
CARLA
LUCA
GIANLUCA
RAFFAELLO
MELANIA
MANUEL
GIAMPIERO
DOMENICO
MARIA
DANIEL
SANDRO
DANIELA
CLAUDIO
DOMENICO
ALESSIO
ALESSANDRA
SERGIO
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Categoria Tempo
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29:48.27
29:50.72
29:53.42
29:55.35
29:57.68
30:01.28
30:03.02
30:07.23
30:08.02
30:24.78
30:31.71
30:42.83
31:00.41
31:01.35
31:07.68
31:09.15
31:13.89
31:32.43
31:39.97
31:40.66
31:42.37
31:44.79
32:01.77
32:04.51
32:20.78
32:27.23
32:28.81
32:34.75
32:38.52
32:46.41
32:46.98
33:01.10
33:05.99
33:13.69
33:19.28
33:39.75
33:44.36
33:47.43
33:51.37
34:00.19
34:01.47
34:16.76
34:19.78
34:24.14
34:25.39
34:26.56
34:31.22
34:35.05
34:35.93
34:36.73
34:46.72
35:00.13
35:00.87



Arrivo
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159

MARATONINA S.ALBERTO MAGNO - Roma 15 novembre 2014

Cognome
WLADYSLAWA
SALTARELLI
FATTORINI
PINTUS
CIANTAR
LATTANZI
BARILLA'
TIRIRO
AZZALI

DE SANTIS
LAZZERETTI
BOTTROS
CICCARELLA
MICOZzzI
TARTAGLIONE
VILLANI
CAPOBIANCHI
AMATORI
ARIAS
ZACCHI
MACRI'
ZACCHI
ROSSI
POMPEI
DADI
SANTONI
ANNABALI
GIOVANNINI
LIBRANTI
BALZERANI
PROCACCI
DONARELLI
MONOPOLI
ANGARANO
MAZZARELLI
VERBICARO
GERMANI
PANNA
FAGGIOLI
MARINUCCI
RICCIONI
FINOCCHI
PARDINI
GRIGUOLO
DI NUCCI
TOZZI
SEVERINO
LEONARDI
DANTI
GAETANI
BALDASSARRI
ZONFRILLI
BUCCI

Nome
ZASIURA
MARGHERITA
FABRIZIO
GIOVANNI
DOMINIQUE
ANDREA
DAVIDE
ROSARIO
FULVIO
GIUSEPPE
UuGo
MARGERIT
ERMINIO
GIULIANO
ENZO
EDOARDO
ANGELO
GIANCARLO
HAYDEE TAMARA
LEONARDO
GIUSEPPE
MAURIZIO
RENZO
HERBERT
RICCARDO
VALTER
ROBERTA
LUCIANO
ALESSANDRO
UMBERTO
PAOLO
VALERIO
SILVIA
STEFANO
FRANCESCO
MAURIZIO
PAOLO
PAOLA
FRANCESCO
ANTONELLA
LUCA
MAURIZIO
MARCO
DAVIDE
ROBERTO
FRANCO
FABBRIZIO
CARLO
CARLA
CAMILLA
GIOVANNI
ROBERTO
ETTORE
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Categoria Tempo
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35:15.21
35:23.49
35:29.50
35:38.91
35:40.36
35:44.33
36:08.74
36:20.24
36:24.22
36:30.85
36:33.07
36:37.40
36:41.19
36:42.31
36:49.61
36:54.40
37:00.20
37:15.50
37:17.42
37:18.08
37:21.61
37:22.49
37:25.30
37:25.86
37:36.41
37:39.37
37:40.17
37:42.85
37:47.36
37:47.63
37:56.40
38:12.43
38:13.10
38:16.38
38:19.31
38:25.46
38:28.67
38:35.01
38:43.93
38:50.44
38:51.26
39:05.95
39:35.81
39:36.16
39:38.77
39:43.86
39:48.77
40:29.04
40:58.35
41:09.26
41:54.80
42:53.99
42:58.84



Arrivo
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187

MARATONINA S.ALBERTO MAGNO - Roma 15 novembre 2014

Cognome
NIGRO
VEROLI
RABUTI
MORGANTI
SICOLI

DI PIETRO
LAUDAZI
CRESCENZI
MAZZONI

PETTOROSSI

VICECONTE
DE ANGELIS
ZUGHETTI
PETRALIA

SVALUTO MOREOLO

GIURI

DI IANNE
CORSI
SPEDICATI
PASINI
FRABOTTA
DESSI'
PIROMALLI
SPAZIANI
ARENA
ROCCHI
ROCCHI
PREZIOSI

Nome
ROBERTO
FEDERICO
DANIELA
MARIA

CHIARA
ARIANNA
ANTONELLA
GIULIA

BRUNA
ALESSANDRO
LUDOVICA
FABRIZIO
CLAUDIO
ALFIO

LUCIA

PIETRO PAOLO
ALESSIA
TOMMASO
ORONZzO
GIANLUCA
MARIA ADELAIDE
ROMANO
PASQUALINA
GABRIELLA
ANNAMARIA
MARIA TERESA
ROBERTO
FRANCESCA
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43:21.30
43:27.38
43:49.48
44:08.62
44:18.67
44:21.40
45:01.05
45:01.64
45:02.39
45:58.74
45:59.72
46:01.49
46:39.33
46:58.14
48:01.32
48:02.44
48:02.82
48:10.76
48:42.80
49:58.38
50:40.60
50:41.06
50:42.63
53:45.86

58:24.25
58:32.14
58:32.78



